
Best Sector Times

Free Practice 1
4 Hours of Dubai
Asian Le Mans Series

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal LapBest LapCat

1 A.QUINN 35.430 G.PEEBLES 43.335 A.QUINN 29.838 1:48.605 1:49.182 (1)1 Nielsen Racing64 3 64 64 LMP2

2 M.JAKOBSEN 35.557 A.QUINN 43.337 C.MILESI 30.057 1:49.277 1:49.539 (4)2 DKR Engineering4 64 47 3 LMP2

3 G.PEEBLES 35.583 G.RODA 43.447 T.VAUTIER 30.269 1:49.396 1:49.644 (6)3 Cetilar Racing3 5 30 47 LMP2

4 T.VAUTIER 35.585 C.MILESI 43.545 G.RODA 30.273 1:49.410 1:49.410 (2)4 United Autosports30 47 5 5 LMP2

5 L.FLUXA 35.587 E.TRULLI 43.557 M.JAKOBSEN 30.318 1:49.461 1:49.953 (7)5 RD Limited88 25 4 30 LMP2

6 G.RODA 35.690 T.VAUTIER 43.607 L.FLUXA 30.321 1:49.526 1:49.631 (5)6 Crowdstrike Racing by APR5 30 88 4 LMP2

7 N.SIEGEL 35.774 L.FLUXA 43.629 M.VAXIVIERE 30.342 1:49.537 1:49.537 (3)7 Proton Competition43 88 44 88 LMP2

8 M.VAXIVIERE 35.793 B.HANLEY 43.646 J.MOLLER 30.352 1:49.864 1:50.414 (10)8 Algarve Pro Racing44 6 49 25 LMP2

9 C.MILESI 35.794 M.JAKOBSEN 43.651 G.PEEBLES 30.359 1:49.962 1:50.202 (8)9 ARC Bratislava47 4 3 44 LMP2

10 F.LASER 35.796 J.MOLLER 43.786 N.SIEGEL 30.393 1:50.043 1:50.410 (9)10 Inter Europol Competition22 49 43 43 LMP2

11 J.FALB 35.862 F.LASER 43.796 E.TRULLI 30.411 1:50.095 1:50.937 (13)11 High Class Racing20 22 25 49 LMP2

12 E.TRULLI 35.896 M.VAXIVIERE 43.827 F.LASER 30.546 1:50.138 1:50.459 (11)12 Proton Competition25 44 22 22 LMP2

13 J.ABEL 35.929 G.KOLOVOS 43.876 B.HANLEY 30.557 1:50.461 1:50.783 (12)13 United Autosports70 43 6 6 LMP2

14 T.JENSEN 35.957 M.KAISER 44.019 J.ABEL 30.589 1:50.549 1:50.964 (14)14 Vector Sport RLR49 20 70 70 LMP2

15 P.FAYER 36.258 J.ABEL 44.031 K.COZZOLINO 30.657 1:50.557 1:51.339 (15)15 Algarve Pro Racing6 70 45 20 LMP2

16 K.COZZOLINO 36.488 K.COZZOLINO 44.472 M.KAISER 30.676 1:51.617 1:52.210 (16)16 Ponos Racing45 45 20 45 LMP2

17 M.QUINTARELLI 38.602 M.QUINTARELLI 46.370 L.MORANO 32.371 1:57.358 1:57.399 (17)17 23Events Racing23 23 29 23 LMP3

18 C.VOISIN 38.691 L.FLUXA 46.763 M.QUINTARELLI 32.386 1:57.967 1:57.981 (18)18 High Class Racing94 26 23 94 LMP3

19 M.RYBA 38.934 V.STEVENS 46.771 L.FLUXA 32.410 1:58.111 1:58.599 (22)19 Bretton Racing71 8 26 26 LMP3

20 L.BULHER 38.936 C.VOISIN 46.772 P.LINDBERG 32.504 1:58.182 1:58.337 (19)20 Forestier Racing by VPS85 94 94 29 LMP3

21 L.FLUXA 38.938 M.RYBA 46.785 C.CHOU 32.535 1:58.388 1:58.551 (21)21 Team Virage26 71 13 8 LMP3

22 L.MORANO 38.969 L.MORANO 46.842 L.BULHER 32.535 1:58.412 1:58.460 (20)22 Team Virage29 29 85 1 LMP3

23 J.GERBI 39.032 J.GERBI 46.844 J.GERBI 32.536 1:58.461 1:58.794 (24)23 23Events Racing1 1 1 71 LMP3

24 A.PATEL 39.040 C.CHOU 46.998 R.VOZNIAK 32.577 1:58.542 1:58.738 (23)24 R-ACE GP8 13 8 85 LMP3

25 C.CHOU 39.159 S.SARKISSIAN 47.071 K.PAUWELS 32.722 1:58.692 1:58.899 (25)25 Inter Europol Competition13 85 56 13 LMP3

26 K.PAUWELS 39.389 A.JACOBY 47.096 M.RYBA 32.742 1:59.562 1:59.718 (26)26 CLX Motorsport56 17 71 17 LMP3

27 F.SCHILLER 39.458 B.GREEN 47.307 K.BACHLER 32.836 1:59.674 2:00.007 (28)27 GetSpeed9 99 10 9 GT

28 A.JACOBY 39.479 C.EASTWOOD 47.327 F.SCHILLER 32.843 1:59.705 2:00.291 (33)28 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn17 34 9 56 GT

29 K.BACHLER 39.604 F.SCHILLER 47.373 A.ROVERA 32.854 1:59.997 1:59.997 (27)29 Manthey10 9 21 10 GT

30 L.HEINRICH 39.650 H.KING 47.393 L.HEINRICH 32.926 2:00.045 2:00.093 (30)30 Kessel Racing87 77 87 74 GT

31 D.MARSCHALL 39.677 D.RIGON 47.398 D.MARSCHALL 32.930 2:00.060 2:00.921 (39)31 Proton Competition74 51 74 77 GT

32 H.KING 39.723 D.MARSCHALL 47.438 H.KING 32.944 2:00.086 2:00.088 (29)32 Origine Motorsport77 74 77 87 GT

33 A.ROVERA 39.774 W.BOYD 47.510 A.JACOBY 32.987 2:00.238 2:00.238 (31)33 AF Corse21 59 17 21 GT

34 C.EASTWOOD 39.839 L.HEINRICH 47.510 L.AUER 32.996 2:00.280 2:00.352 (34)34 Racing Team Turkey34 87 37 34 GT

35 W.BOYD 39.849 M.BELL 47.524 W.BOYD 33.042 2:00.288 2:00.290 (32)35 JMR59 11 59 99 GT

36 B.GREEN 39.873 K.BACHLER 47.557 D.RIGON 33.060 2:00.401 2:00.710 (36)36 United Autosports99 10 51 59 GT

37 A.BALZAN 39.922 K.PAUWELS 47.594 B.GREEN 33.108 2:00.649 2:00.649 (35)37 AF Corse15 56 99 51 GT

38 L.AUER 39.986 A.ROVERA 47.610 C.EASTWOOD 33.114 2:00.754 2:00.754 (37)38 Kessel Racing37 21 34 15 GT

39 R.LIETZ 40.009 A.BALZAN 47.657 A.BALZAN 33.175 2:00.862 2:00.966 (40)39 TF Sport92 15 15 11 GT

40 M.BELL 40.019 A.SIMS 47.716 A.FARFUS 33.235 2:00.881 2:00.896 (38)40 QMMF by GetSpeed11 66 28 37 GT

41 Y.BUURMAN 40.065 Y.BUURMAN 47.811 C.BENNETT 33.240 2:01.189 2:01.411 (41)41 JMR54 54 50 66 GT

42 A.SIMS 40.079 L.AUER 47.899 M.BELL 33.319 2:01.278 2:01.496 (42)42 Vista AF Corse66 37 11 54 GT

43 D.RIGON 40.191 C.BENNETT 47.962 D.HARPER 33.340 2:01.395 2:01.741 (45)43 Manthey51 50 69 92 GT

44 C.BENNETT 40.225 R.LIETZ 47.962 A.SIMS 33.394 2:01.427 2:01.698 (44)44 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing50 92 66 50 GT

45 A.FARFUS 40.264 S.STOLYAROV 47.975 Y.BUURMAN 33.402 2:01.474 2:01.574 (43)45 Team WRT28 28 54 28 GT

46 A.MCINTOSH 40.348 A.MCINTOSH 48.057 R.LIETZ 33.424 2:01.745 2:01.879 (46)46 Team WRT69 69 92 69 GT
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